CAMP SAFETY PLAN

1.0 EMERGENCY CONTACT INFORMATION

Emergency

Police (Non-Emergency)
Fire (Non-Emergency)
Poison Control Centre
Nearest Hospital:

Children’s Help Phone
Site Contact Numbers

General Contact #

Key Person Contact #
Corporate Numbers

Head Office

Camp Director

Marketing Coordinator
Summer Camp Staff Support
Recruitment Coordinator
Health and Safety Rep

Activity Director

911

519.475.6600
519.475.6600
519.475.6600
519.475.6600
519.475.6600
519.475.6600
519.475.6600

ext 300
ext 400
follow prompts
ext 403
ext 404

ext 405



